www.gem.gov.in or from IFCI website https://www.ifciltd.com/ (Tenders-

procurement of goods and services). 

Date of Inspection: On Monday to Friday except Holidays between 10.30 A.M. to 3:00 P.M. till 

February 11, 2026.  

https://www.ifciltd.com/

3 

Bid Security /EMD 

(In form of 

NEFT/RTGS Only) 

Rs. 71,000/- (Rupees Seventy-One Thousand Only) 

Date of Pre-bid 

Meeting 

12/02/2026, 11:00 AM to 11:30 A.M. Strictly. Pre-Bid Meeting to be held 

physically at 12th Floor, IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place, New Delhi.  

Please note that the bids will be considered only those bidders who